
AOS #2 Luchtbal
Antwerpen 1.2.2024
Antwerp Orienteers

Noël NIJSTEN
Borasca
Course : H:Kort
Distance : 2730m
Time : 0:29:30 (10'48"/km)

16/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:10:31
2. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:11:41
3. Warre DE CUYPER 0:11:47

1. 102 03:51:07 101m2288'17"/km
2. 84 00:00:00 03:51:07 64m 0'00"/km
3. 85 00:01:14 03:52:21 99m 12'27"/km
4. 86 00:01:47 03:54:08 107m 16'40"/km
5. 97 00:01:20 03:55:28 129m 10'20"/km
6. 103 01:03:05 04:58:33 234m 269'35"/km
7. 95 00:00:00 04:58:33 208m 0'00"/km
8. 106 01:02:00 06:00:33 134m 462'41"/km
9. 96 00:00:00 06:00:33 321m 0'00"/km

10. 87 00:04:12 06:04:45 389m 10'48"/km
11. 104 01:02:46 07:07:31 211m 297'28"/km
12. 99 00:00:00 07:07:31 146m 0'00"/km
13. 105 01:02:29 08:10:00 176m 355'01"/km
14. 101 00:01:44 08:11:44 106m 16'21"/km
15. 999 00:00:00 08:11:44 68m 0'00"/km
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